
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Dairy Feeder

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

1

1857.00

55.71

1801.29

-.--

$1,857.00

-.--

3.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Burgett, Brant -.--

-.--36

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 1857.00 0.00

-.--

$1,801.29

2

1212.75

36.38

1176.37

-.--

$1,212.75

-.--

1.75

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Lexi -.--

-.--396

Schneider Electric & Plumb.124 50.00% 606.38 0.00

Winesburg Pizza; Kidron Pizza715 50.00% 606.38 0.00

-.--

$1,176.37

3

798.75

23.96

774.79

-.--

$798.75

-.--

1.25

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Herman, Blake -.--

-.--140

Winesburg Wash-N-Go324 100.00% 798.75 0.00

-.--

$774.79

4

686.00

20.58

665.42

-.--

$686.00

-.--

1.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Sheila -.--

-.--397

Harold's Equipment107 100.00% 686.00 0.00

-.--

$665.42

5

901.80

27.05

874.75

-.--

$901.80

-.--

1.35

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Bender, Hayleigh -.--

-.--16

** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles26 100.00% 901.80 0.00

-.--

$874.75

6

675.00

20.25

654.75

-.--

$675.00

-.--

1.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Baker, Trey -.--

-.--6
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 2Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Dairy Feeder

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 675.00 0.00

-.--

$654.75

7

1011.20

30.34

980.86

-.--

$1,011.20

-.--

1.60

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Fowler, Garrett -.--

-.--85

OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING278 100.00% 1011.20 0.00

-.--

$980.86

8

1178.10

35.34

1142.76

-.--

$1,178.10

-.--

2.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Freeman, Gabrielle -.--

-.--86

Cornerstone Homes of WInesburg140 100.00% 1178.10 0.00

-.--

$1,142.76

9

1226.25

36.79

1189.46

-.--

$1,226.25

-.--

2.25

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Fair, Nathan -.--

-.--73

WILLIAM DAVENPORT354 100.00% 1226.25 0.00

-.--

$1,189.46

10

688.50

20.66

667.84

-.--

$688.50

-.--

1.50

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Mullet, Drake -.--

-.--252

Tate Farms267 100.00% 688.50 0.00

-.--

$667.84

11

1172.80

35.18

1137.62

-.--

$1,172.80

-.--

1.60

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Camryn -.--

-.--224

M-L Logging652 100.00% 1172.80 0.00

-.--

$1,137.62
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Dairy Feeder

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

12

1176.00

35.28

1140.72

-.--

$1,176.00

-.--

2.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schlabach, Christopher -.--

-.--299

Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee118 100.00% 1176.00 0.00

-.--

$1,140.72

13

854.40

25.63

828.77

-.--

$854.40

-.--

1.60

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Hughes, John -.--

-.--153

First Knox National Bank89 100.00% 854.40 0.00

-.--

$828.77

14

902.55

27.08

875.47

-.--

$902.55

-.--

1.65

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Yoder, Drake -.--

-.--452

Tate Farms267 100.00% 902.55 0.00

-.--

$875.47

15

653.40

19.60

633.80

-.--

$653.40

-.--

1.10

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Raber II, Brandon -.--

-.--280

Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek81 100.00% 653.40 0.00

-.--

$633.80

16

853.75

25.61

828.14

-.--

$853.75

-.--

1.25

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Sprang, Rebecca -.--

-.--356

Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek362 100.00% 853.75 0.00

-.--

$828.14

17

977.60

29.33

948.27

-.--

$977.60

-.--

1.60

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schlegel, Valerie -.--

-.--305

Loudonville Farmer's Equity155 100.00% 977.60 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Dairy Feeder

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

-.--

$948.27

18

962.00

28.86

933.14

-.--

$962.00

-.--

1.85

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Straits, Anne -.--

-.--367

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 962.00 0.00

-.--

$933.14

19

924.00

27.72

896.28

-.--

$924.00

-.--

1.50

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Sage -.--

-.--242

Killbuck Savings Bank149 100.00% 924.00 0.00

-.--

$896.28

20

1791.00

53.73

1737.27

-.--

$1,791.00

-.--

3.00

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Forrer, Benjamin -.--

-.--83

Adena Corporation45 100.00% 1791.00 0.00

-.--

$1,737.27

21

928.50

27.86

900.64

-.--

$928.50

-.--

1.50

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Peyton -.--

-.--240

Catalpadale / Bristol Dairies644 100.00% 928.50 0.00

-.--

$900.64

22

811.50

24.34

787.16

-.--

$811.50

-.--

1.50

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Hughes, Amy -.--

-.--152

Tate Farms267 100.00% 811.50 0.00

-.--

$787.16
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 5-10, 2019

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 19  Description not found
Lot - 10  Dairy Feeder

Class - 900  Dairy Market Projects
Department - DRY  Dairy Department

23

1052.80

31.58

1021.22

-.--

$1,052.80

-.--

1.60

0.00 -.-- -.-- -.-- -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schlabach, Molly -.--

-.--300

Tate Farms267 100.00% 1052.80 0.00

-.--

$1,021.22

$0.00

$23,295.65

$698.86

$0.00

$0.00

$23,295.65

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$22,596.79

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:

Average Seller Price: $1,012.85

23

1.6804

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,596.79

$23,295.65

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 13990.00

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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